Newfoundland+*Canada

Corner Brook Running Club Race Schedule 2017

Date
07 May

10 June

24 June
01 July
13 July

10 September

17 September

01 October

11 November

17 December

01 January
2018

Event

Spring Opener 5km

Sun Run 8 km

Trail Run 10 km
Extreme 15* 15 km
Downtown Dash 5km

Fall 15 15 km

Terry Fox Run 5-10
km

10 km/half-marathon/
full marathon

Run to Remember 11
km

Christmas Run 5 km

Resolution Run*

Sponsor

Physical Rehab
Inc.

Arthur James

Clothing Company

National Shoe

Cycle Solutions*

BMO Financial

Veitch
Physiotherapy

Brothers &
Associates

CBRC

CounterBalance
Conditioning &
Fitness

YMCA**

Location

Tipping’s Pond, Massey
Drive
Griffin Drive

To be determined
Margaret Bowater Park
West Street

West Street

City Hall

Marble Mountain Car Park

City Hall

To be determined

Lower Level, Millbrook Mall

Time

11:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

From 8:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

For more information on these events please visit the CBRC website nearer their time,

except for: *organized by Cycle Solutions; **organized by YMCA.



http://www.cornerbrookrun.com
http://www.cornerbrookrun.com




