## **Corner Brook Running Club**

www.cornerbrookrun.com





	Corner Brook			
Date	Event	Sponsor	Location	Time
07 May	Spring Opener 5km	Physical Rehab Inc.	Tipping's Pond, Massey Drive	11:00 a.m.
10 June	Sun Run 8 km	Arthur James Clothing Company	Griffin Drive	10:00 a.m.
24 June	Trail Run 10 km	National Shoe	To be determined	10:00 a.m.
01 July	Extreme 15* 15 km	Cycle Solutions*	Margaret Bowater Park	11:00 a.m.
13 July	Downtown Dash 5km	BMO Financial	West Street	6:00 p.m.
10 September	Fall 15 15 km	Veitch Physiotherapy	West Street	10:00 a.m.
17 September	Terry Fox Run 5-10 km		City Hall	10:00 a.m.
01 October	10 km/half-marathon/ full marathon	Brothers & Associates	Marble Mountain Car Park	From 8:00 a.m.
11 November	Run to Remember 11 km	CBRC	City Hall	1:00 p.m.
17 December	Christmas Run 5 km	CounterBalance Conditioning & Fitness	To be determined	2:00 p.m.
01 January 2018	Resolution Run*	YMCA**	Lower Level, Millbrook Mall	1:00 p.m.
	For more information on these events please visit the CBRC website nearer their time,			
	except for: *organized by Cycle Solutions; **organized by YMCA.			